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Wettkampf-Nr. 117

200m Schmetterling Manner Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
A-Finale

1.

Tim Wallburger

01:49,11 Kaio Almeida

BRA

01:49,46 Nikolay Skvortsov RUS

01:51,21 Thomas Rupprath

1989

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2011

00:25,90 00:55,55
00:25,90 00:29,65

2. Tom Siara
00:25,92  00:55,52
00:25,92  00:29,60

3. Robin Backhaus
00:25,94  00:55,70
00:25,94  00:29,76

4. Tobias Zajusch
00:26,43  00:56,53
00:26,43  00:30,10

5. Steffen Deibler
00:25,93  00:55,77
00:25,93  00:29,84

6. Lukas Husing
00:26,06  00:56,28
00:26,06  00:30,22

7. Marius Kusch
00:26,10  00:56,39
00:26,10  00:30,29

8. Marcel Selinger
00:26,90  00:57,34
00:26,90  00:30,44

B-Finale

9. Philip Heintz
00:25,91  00:55,72
00:2591  00:29,81

10. Toni Embacher
00:25,48  00:55,16
00:25,48  00:29,68

11. Kevin Wedel
00:25,88  00:56,36
00:25,88  00:30,48

12. Stefano Razeto
00:26,81  00:57,42
00:26,81  00:30,61

12. Markus Gierke
00:26,34  00:56,92
00:26,34  00:30,58

14. Melvin Herrmann
00:26,45  00:57,66
00:26,45  00:31,21

15. Simon Becker
00:26,98  00:57,64
00:26,98  00:30,66

16. Lukas Nattmann

00:26,28 00:57,49
00:26,28 00:31,21

01:25,01
00:29,46

01:25,45
00:29,93

01:25,63
00:29,93

01:27,21
00:30,68

01:26,88
00:31,11

01:27,71
00:31,43

01:28,08
00:31,69

01:28,46
00:31,12

01:26,61
00:30,89

01:26,69
00:31,53

01:27,87
00:31,51

01:28,35
00:30,93

01:28,38
00:31,46

01:29,24
00:31,58

01:29,69
00:32,05

01:31,30
00:33,81

01:54,42
00:29,41
1990
01:55,38
00:29,93
1989
01:56,38
00:30,75
1994
01:57,80
00:30,59
1987
01:58,79
00:31,91
1990
01:59,20
00:31,49
1993
01:59,36
00:31,28
1989
01:59,55
00:31,09

1991
01:58,37
00:31,76

1987
01:58,59
00:31,90

1994
01:59,58
00:31,71

1986
02:00,17
00:31,82

1991
02:00,17
00:31,79

1992
02:00,80
00:31,56

1988
02:03,51
00:33,82

1992
02:04,28
00:32,98

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Neukodlln Berlin

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Neukolln Berlin

Hamburger SC

VfL Sindelfingen

SG Essen

SV Wacker Burghausen

SV Mannheim

SV Halle (Saale)

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

SG Frankfurt

10.11.2009 Stockholm
12.12.2009 Istanbul

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 01.12.2001 Rostock

01:54,42

01:55,38

01:56,38

01:57,80

01:58,79

01:59,20

01:59,36

01:59,55

01:58,37

01:58,59

01:59,58

02:00,17

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover 02:00,17

SG Dortmund

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

02:00,80

02:03,51

02:04,28

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

S ey

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR




